1
Data sheet
Datasheet 31-618  |  ENG02  |  PCD3.E160
Module for source or sink operation with 16 inputs, electrically
connected. Suitable for most electronic and electromechanical
switching elements at 24 VDC.
PCD3.E160

support@saia-pcd.com | www.sbc-support.com�
2 31-618  ENG02  10-2020  Technical data and information subject to change. �
Ordering information
Type Short description Description Weight
PCD3.E160 16 digital inputs, ribbon cable connector Digital input module, 16 inputs, 24 VDC,
source and sink operation, 8 ms input delay,
ribbon cable connector for PCD2.K2xx
80 g
Accessories
Type Short description Description Weight
PCD2.K221/K223 Plug-in system cable for digital modules with 16 I/Os.
length PCD2.K221 = 1,5 m
length PCD2.K223 =  3 m
Sheathed, round cable, (type D);
PCD side: 34-pole ribbon cable connector
Process side: strand ends free, colour-coded
230 / 330 g
PCD2.K231/K232 Plug-in system cable for terminal adapters
PCD2.K520/..K521/..K525.
length PCD2.K231 = 1 m
length PCD2.K232 =  2 m
Sheathed, half-round cable, (type D);
PCD side: 34-pole ribbon cable connector
Process side: 34-pole ribbon cable connector
140 / 220  g
PCD2.K241/K242 Plug-in system cable for 2 terminal adapters
PCD2.K51x or relay interface PCD2.K55x.
length PCD2.K241 = 1 m
length PCD2.K242 =  2 m
Sheathed, half-round cable, (type D);
PCD side: 34-pole ribbon cable connector
Process side: two 16-pole ribbon cable connectors
120 / 200 g